

Sh. Yog Raj Thakur vs. State of HP and others

CWP No. 4963 of 2024

06.08.2024 Present: Mr. Bonit Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rahul Thakur, DAG for the respondents-State.

Rejoinder, as prayed for, be filed within a period of four weeks. List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 06, 2024
(narender)